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1 101 1 John de Wilde 20 20 23 20 17 17 117

2 140 1 Huub van Eijndhoven 23 17 21 23 13 13 110

3 190 1 Hein Koopman 17 17 15 15 20 20 104

4 106 1 Bob Herber 18 23 24 23 88

5 107 1 Max Weering 24 23 47

6 100 1 Cor Euser 20 20 40

7 124 1 Daan Meijer 17 17 34

8 120 1 Mario Martlé / Kenneth Linthout 15 DNS 15

9 0

10 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1
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1 250 2 Oscar Graper Henry Zumbrink 15 15 20 11 20 23 23 15 142

2 201 2 Dennis de Borst Lorenzo van Riet 18 13 24 20 18 17 16 13 139

3 206 2 Bart Arendsen 23 23 DNC 15 23 20 9 23 136

4 202 2 Rene Steenmetz 20 20 17 17 15 15 17 11 132

5 259 2 Marcel van de Maat 11 17 9 3 13 DNC 7 20 80

6 264 2 Jonas de Kimpe Priscilla Speelman 15 13 20 9 57

7 208 2 Ted van Vliet 9 11 DNS 7 DNC 13 40

8 233 2 Remco de Beus 7 5 11 11 5 1 40

9 246 2 Ruud Olij 13 9 DNC DNC 11 7 40

10 222 2 Luuk van Loon 13 23 36

11 266 2 Max Veels 13 17 30

12 208 2 Michael Verhagen 9 11 20

13 247 2 Bob Bau 11 9 20

14 244 2 Dillon Koster Tim Schulte 3 5 8

15 283 2 Gerrit Vos DNC 1 1 3 5

16 0
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18 0

19 0
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Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1
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1 373 3 Berry van Elk 23 23 24 17 87

2 347 3 Jan Jaap van Roon 20 20 40

3 348 3 Tim Coronel Gaby Uljee 17 23 40

4 333 3 Henk Tappel Harold Wisselink 21 DNC 21

5 306 3 Johan Hoogewerff DNC 20 20

6 322 3 Serge Huffmeijer 15 DNC 15
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Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1
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1 410 4 Mark Wieringa 23 23 15 23 15 11 23 23 156

2 401 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck 17 20 DNC 15 DNF 17 21 20 110

3 461 4 Max Tubben 15 23 23 23 84

4 412 4 Danny Wagtmans 16 17 12 17 11 9 82

5 469 4 Jan Berry Drenth Martin West 23 20 13 20 76

6 498 4 Jack Hoekstra Pieter de Jong 20 13 20 15 68

7 481 4 Bernard Blaak Lars Blaak 17 11 17 13 58

8 460 4 Leonid Protasov 13 DNS 17 15 45

9 496 4 Marcel van der Lyke 20 13 DNF DNS 33

10 404 4 David Emaar 9 7 DNC 17 33

11 460 4 Sergii Pustovoitenko 17 15 32

12 403 4 Henk Tappel 13 15 28

13 460 4 Volodymyr Drohomyretskyi Yevgen Rakhmaylov 11 11 22

14 425 4 Estella van de Wiel Tom van der Zwet DNC DNC DNS DNS 1 DNC 1

15 425 4 Jim Ringelberg 1 DNC 1

16 425 4 Tom van der Zwet DNC DNC DNS DNS 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1
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1 614 7 Alain Berg Alex Cascatau 24 23 24 20 24 23 138

2 621 7 Tim Joosen 20 DNC 20 23 63

3 621 7 Luc de Cock 20 DNC 20
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Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1
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1 704 8 Dominik Dierkes 24 23 47

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1
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1 614 7 Alain Berg Alex Cascatau 24 23 24 20 24 23 138

2 621 7 Tim Joosen 20 DNC 20 23 63

3 704 8 Dominik Dierkes 24 23 47

4 621 7 Luc de Cock 20 DNC 20

5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1
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1 410 4 Mark Wieringa 23 23 15 23 15 11 17 17 144

2 250 2 Oscar Graper Henry Zumbrink 15 15 20 11 20 23 23 15 142

3 201 2 Dennis de Borst Lorenzo van Riet 18 13 24 20 18 17 16 13 139

4 206 2 Bart Arendsen 23 23 DNC 15 23 20 9 23 136

5 202 2 Rene Steenmetz 20 20 17 17 15 15 20 11 135

6 401 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck 17 20 DNC 15 DNC 17 16 15 100

7 101 1 John de Wilde 15 15 17 15 13 13 88

8 461 4 Max Tubben 15 23 23 23 84

9 140 1 Huub van Eijndhoven 17 13 16 17 10 10 83

10 412 4 Danny Wagtmans 16 17 12 17 11 9 82

11 259 2 Marcel van de Maat 11 17 9 3 13 DNC 7 20 80

12 190 1 Hein Koopman 13 13 11 11 15 15 78

13 469 4 Jan Berry Drenth Martin West 23 20 13 20 76

14 498 4 Jack Hokstra Pieter de Jong 20 13 20 15 68

15 373 3 Berry van Elk 17 17 18 13 65

16 106 1 Bob Herber 14 17 13 17 61

17 481 4 Bernard Blaak Lars Blaak 17 11 17 13 58

18 264 2 Jonas de Kimpe Priscilla Speelman 15 13 17 9 54

19 208 2 Ted van Vliet 9 11 DNS 7 DNC 13 40

20 233 2 Remco de Beus 7 5 11 11 5 1 40

21 246 2 Ruud Olij 13 9 DNC DNC 11 7 40

22 460 4 Leonid Protasov 13 DNS 13 11 37

23 222 2 Luuk van Loon 13 23 36

24 107 1 Max Weering 18 17 35

25 496 4 Marcel van der Lyke 20 13 DNC DNS 33

26 124 1 Daan Meijer 18 13 31

27 100 1 Cor Euser 15 15 30

28 266 2 Max Veels 13 17 30

29 347 3 Jan Jaap van Roon 15 15 30

30 348 3 Tim Coronel Gaby Uljee 13 17 30

31 404 4 David Emaar 9 7 DNC 13 29

32 403 4 Henk Tappel 13 15 28

33 460 4 Sergii Pustovoitenko 13 11 24

34 460 4 Volodymyr DrohomyretskyiYevgen Rakhmaylov 11 11 22

35 208 2 Michael Verhagen 9 11 20

36 247 2 Bob Bau 11 9 20

37 333 3 Henk Tappel Harold Wisselink 16 DNC 16

38 306 3 Johan Hoogewerff DNC 15 15

39 120 1 Mario Martlé Kenneth Linthout 11 DNS 11

40 322 3 Serge Huffmeijer 11 DNC 11

41 244 2 Dillon Koster Tim Schulte 3 5 8

42 283 2 Gerrit Vos DNC 1 1 3 5

43 425 4 Estella van de Wiel DNC DNC DNS DNS 1 DNC 1

44 425 4 Jim Ringelberg 1 DNC 1

45 425 4 Tom van der Zwet DNC DNC DNS DNS 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!) 23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

75% punten 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

24 23 21 20 18 17 16 15 14 13

18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 11 10


